B klasa sezon 2023/2024 Podokreg Racibérz

Kolejka nr 1

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW



Kolejka nr 2

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

2023-08-15/14:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS TWORKOW Il

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW



Kolejka nr 3

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA



Kolejka nr 4

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/14:00

2023-08-26/17:00

LKS BRZEZIE

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS TWORKOW Il



Kolejka nr 5

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN



Kolejka nr 6

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/13:00

2023-09-09/16:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS TWORKOW Il

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

TS GORNIK PSZOW



Kolejka nr 7

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ



Kolejka nr 8

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/13:00

2023-09-23/16:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS TWORKOW Il

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA



Kolejka nr 9

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS BRZEZIE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE



Kolejka nr 10

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS TWORKOW Il



Kolejka nr 11

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

2023-10-15/15:00

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE



Kolejka nr 12

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE



Kolejka nr 13

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

2023-10-29/14:00

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS TWORKOW Il

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WOJNOWICE



Kolejka nr 14

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW I

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

LKS GAMOW

TS GORNIK PSZOW



Kolejka nr 15

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

2023-11-12/13:30

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS GAMOW

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE

LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS BRZEZIE

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS TWORKOW Il

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA



